
 
 

Diary for Mayor Marvin Rees 
August 2023 

 
Tuesday 1st August 
 
13:00 Internal meetings 
16:30 Meeting with the Senior Programme and Portfolio Manager at PwC 
 
Wednesday 2nd August 
 
No appointments 
 
Thursday 3rd August 
 
No appointments 
 
Friday 4th August 
 
No appointments 
 
Saturday 5th August 
 
No appointments 
 
Sunday 6th August 
 
No appointments 
 
Monday 7th August 
 
No appointments 
 
Tuesday 8th August 
 
No appointments 
 
Wednesday 9th August 
 
No appointments 
 
Thursday 10th August 
 
No appointments 
 
Friday 11th August 
 
No appointments 
 
Saturday 12th August 
 
No appointments 
 
 



Sunday 13th August 
 
No appointments 
 
Monday 14th August 
 
09:30 Internal meetings 
12:20 Pakistan Independence Day flag raising 
13:30 Meeting with the Chief Executive of Sirona Care & Health 
15:00 Meet with councillors for Stoke Bishop and Westbury-on-Trym & Henleaze  
16:00 Meeting with independent facilitator for the West of England Combined Authority transformation project 
 
Tuesday 15th August 
 
12:00 India Independence Day reception 
13:00 Internal meetings 
15:30 Meeting with the CEO and the Regional Partnerships Manager (South West) at Ashley Community Housing 
17:00 Internal meeting 
18:00 Speak at Strive Internship programme closing event 
 
Wednesday 16th August 
 
12:30 City Partners meeting 
13:30 Internal meeting 
14:30 Meeting with the Founder and CEO and the Project Coordinator at The Wave 
15:15 Interview with Sky News 
 
Thursday 17th August 
 
08:30 Interview on Ujima Radio 
10:00 Visit to Torchbox 
11:30 Internal meetings 
15:00 Meeting with the West of England Combined Authority 
16:00 Meeting with the Independent Chair of the Community Scrutiny Oversight Board at Avon and Somerset 

Criminal Justice System 
 
Friday 18th August 
 
09:00 Visit to the City of Bristol Junior Bursary Rowing Club 
13:00 Internal meeting 
14:15 Photocall for Women’s Rugby World Cup announcement 
 
Saturday 19th August 
 
15:00 Bristol City v Birmingham 
 
Sunday 20th August 
 
No appointments 
 
Monday 21st August 
 
08:00 Internal meetings 
11:00 Interview for We Are Futures’ ‘Careers Unwrapped’ podcast 
12:00 Internal meetings 
16:00 Meeting with the Co-Chair of the UK Urban Futures Commission 
 
 
 
 



Tuesday 22nd August 
 
12:30 Internal meetings 
14:30 Meeting with the CEO of Voscur 
15:00 Internal meeting 
15:30 Meeting with the Co-Founder and CEO of Empire Fighting Chance 
16:00 Meeting with Cllr Patrick McAllister 
 
Wednesday 23rd August 
 
12:30 Internal meeting 
13:00 Call with the Chair of the University Hospitals Bristol Foundation Trust 
14:00 Interview with ITN  
16:30 Internal meeting 
 
Thursday 24th August 
 
No appointments 
 
Friday 25th August 
 
No appointments 
 
Saturday 26th August 
 
No appointments 
 
Sunday 27th August 
 
No appointments 
 
Monday 28th August 
 
No appointments 
 
Tuesday 29th August 
 
11:00 Funeral of Eddie King Muthemba Kinuthia 
13:00 Internal meetings 
16:00 Meeting with the Vice-Chancellor of the University of the West of England 
 
Wednesday 30th August 
 
07:00 Travel to London 
09:00 Meeting with the Founder of the Oasis Charitable Trust 
10:30 Meeting with Bobby De Cordova-Reid 
12:30 Meeting with the Founding Partner of the Good Faith Partnership 
13:40 Meeting with Fellow of the British-American Project 
17:30 Travel to Bristol 
 
Thursday 31st August 
 
08:30 Interview on Ujima Radio 
09:00 Internal meetings 
15:30 Meeting with the Interim Project Director for Temple Quarter and the Delivery Director for Bristol Temple 

Quarter at the West of England Combined Authority 
16:30 Internal meeting 
 


